

Vyankatesh Maruti PawarPETITIONER

The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Ashwin R. Kapadnis for Respondent No. 2, 3 & 4.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. GADKARI &
HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA, JJ**

P.C. :

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Respondent(s) No. 2 to 4 S.O. to 22/10/2024 for Direction.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)